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CONVENIO 920154/2021 - RS 2.829.000,00

Trecho

AV. SEVERO EULALIO - T1
AV. SEVERO EULALIO - T2
RUA PROJETADA 12

VILA PIAU

AVENIDA PRIMEIRO DE MAIO

BEZERRA DO MEL
EUDOXIA R. DANTAS
RUA COELHO NETO - T1
ACESSO 01
ACESSO 02
RUA COELHO NETO - T2
RUA CASTRO ALVES - T1
RUA CASTRO ALVES - T2
ACESSO 01
RUA CASTRO ALVES - T3
RUA CASTRO ALVES - T4
RUA DO MERCADO - T1
RUA DO MERCADO - T2
ACESSO 01
RUA ISAIAS COELHO - T1
RUA ISAIAS COELHO - T2

Total

Bairro

CENTRO

Extensao (m)

922

925,9

185,9

317

BAIRRO BOA SORTE 317

BAIRRO JUNCO

BAIRRO JUNCO

275,1
50,5
105,4
3,6
13,6
153,1
13,4
71,4
25,6
71,6
148,5
36,6
68,6
11
91,5
58,5

3.865,80

Largura da rua

(m)

8,7
8,7
6,4
6,4
6,4

9,71
8,4

7,4

7,1
12

4,7

4,7
7,4
10,4
111
7,5
111

6,4

Area de
Pavimentagdo (m?)
8.021,40
8.055,33
1.189,76
2.028,80
2.028,80
2.671,22
4242
779,96
7,2
54,4
1.087,01
160,8
335,58
51,2
336,52
1.098,90
380,64
761,46
82,5
1.015,65
374,4

30.945,73



